
!(

!(

WAYNESUSQUEHANNA

BRADFORD

9

TIOGA

15
LACKAWANNA

CARBON

SCHUYLKILL

WYOMING

SULLIVAN

COLUMBIA

LYCOMING

MONTOUR

UNION

NORTHUMBERLAND

LUZERNE

8

SNYDER

Susquehan na

River

§̈¦80

£¤6

£¤6

£¤220

£¤220

£¤11

£¤11

£¤11

£¤11

§̈¦80

§̈¦81

§̈¦81

§̈¦81

§̈¦476

§̈¦476

§̈¦380

§̈¦84

187

187

414

487

29

29

171

£¤6

87

118

487

61

7

Sayre

Towanda

Sunbury

Dushore

Scranton

Montrose

HazletonDanville

Mansfield

Lewisburg

Lehighton

Honesdale

Pottsville

Bloomsburg

Tunkhannock

Selinsgrove

Williamsport Wilkes-Barre

East
Stroudsburg

SR
BC

 (1
32

1d
) 0

1-0
9-2

02
3

¹

Congressional Districts
in the Middle

Susquehanna Subbasin

SOURCE: PA Legislative Reapportionment Commission;DISCLAIMER: Use of Map for Any Purpose on “As Is” Basis, No Warranties Provided.
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P E N N SY LVA N I A  C O N G R ES S M E N
15  -  Re p .  G le n n  T h o m p so n  ( R )9  -  Re p .  D a n i e l  M e u s e r  ( R )7  -  Re p .  S u sa n  Wi ld  ( D ) 8  -  Re p .  M a t t h e w  C a r t w r i g h t  (D )


